Session 1: June 19th - June 30th

Mondéy

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Free Time

Pressed Flower
Bookmarks

Pressed Flower
Bookmarks

Nature Pictionary
Group Game

Snack Time
Pressed Flower
Bookmarks

Lunch
Free Time

Pool

Extended Care

Nature Week: June 19th - 23rd

: Tuesday

Free Time

Mason Jar
Suncatchers

Mason Jar

‘Suncatchers

Outdoor Trust
Walk Group Game

Snack Time

Mason Jar
Suncatchers

Lunch

Free Time

Pool

Extended Care

Wednesday
Free Time
Clay Imprints with
Flowers and
Leaves
Clay Imprints with
Flowers and

Leaves

Nature Scavenger
Hunt Group Game

Snack Time

Clay Imprints with
Flowers and
Leaves

Lunch

Free Time

Pool

Extended Care

Thursdéy

Free Time
Twig Vases

Twig Vases

'Outdoor Bob the
Weasel Group
Game

Snack Time

Twig Vases
Lunch

Free Time

' Pool

Extended Care

Friday
Free Time

Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park

Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park

Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park
Snack Time at
Sterling Barnhart
Park

Crystal Rocks
Lunch

Free Time

Pool

Extended Care

Science Week: June 26th - June 30th

FreeTime

Jellyfish in a Bottle

Experiment

Jellyfish in a Bottle
Experiment

_Free Time Free Time FreeTime
'Washing Soap [
Magic Milk  Powered Fish
Experiment Boats Hot Ice Towers
'Washing Soap
Magic Milk Powered Fish
Experiment 'Boats 'Hot Ice Towers

Free Time

Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park

Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park

Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park
Snack Time at
Sterling Barnhart

Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Park
| : Washing Soap
Jellyfish in a Bottle Magic Milk Powered Fish Unpoppable
Experiment | Experiment 'Boats Hot lce Towers Bubbles
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time
Pool | Pool Pool Pool Pool
Extended Care Extended Care Extended Care Extended Care Extended Care

*Activities and games are subject to change




Disney Week: July 3rd - July 7th

Session 2: July 3rd - July 14th

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Monday =~ Tuesday ~ Wednesday = Thursday
Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time
Pixar Car Popsicle Toy Story Slinky Finding Dory Cardboard Tube
Sticks Dog Paper Plate Tigger
Pixar Car Popsicle Toy Story Slinky  Finding Dory Cardboard Tube
Sticks Dog Paper Plate Tigger
GuessthatDisney ~ PinMr.andMrs, - _
Song! Group Feed Tick Tock the Potato Group Melted Snow Toss
Game Croc! Group Game Game Group Game
Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time
Pixar Car Popsicle Toy Story Slinky Finding Dory Cardboard Tube
Sticks Dog Paper Plate Tigger
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time
Pool Pool Pool Pool
Extended Care Extended Care Extended Care Extended Care

*Activities and games are subject to change

Friday

Free Time

Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park

Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park

Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park

Snack Time at
Sterling Barnhart
Park

Cotton Ball Olaf
Lunch
Free Time

Pool

Extended Care

Ocean Week: .Iuli 10th - Juli 14th

Free Time

Handprint Crabs

Handprint Crabs

Snack Time

Handprint Crabs
Lunch
Free Time

Pool

Extended Care

Free Time

Paper Stingrays

Paper Stingra

Snack Time

Paper Stingrays
Lunch

Free Time

Pool

Extended Care

Free Time

Toilet Paper Squid

‘Rolls

Toilet Paper Squid
Rolls

Snack Time

Toilet Paper Squid
Rolls

Lunch

Free Time

'Pool

[Extended Care

Free Time
Ocean Animal
Coffee Filter
Suncatchers
Ocean Animal
Coffee Filter
Suncatchers

Snack Time
Ocean Animal
Coffee Filter
Suncatchers

Lunch
Free Time

Pool

Extended Care

Free Time

Trip to Sterling
Barnhhart Park

Trip to Sterling
Barnhhart Park

Trip to Sterling
Barnhhart Park

Snack Time at
Sterling Barnhart
Park

Mermaid
Headband

Lunch
Free Time

Pool

Extended Care



Space Week: July 17th - July 21st
TG T e TREEIERG  Monday

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30PM
3:00 PM
3:30PM
4:45 PM

Free Time
Kaliedoscope

Kaliedosco

Snack Time

Kaliedoscope
Lunch

Free Time

Pool

Extended Care

Free Time
Galaxy Glitter Jars

Galaxy Glitter Jars

Snack Time

Galaxy Glitter Jars
Lunch

Free Time

Pool

Extended Care

Free Time
Flying Rocket Ship

Flying Rocket Shi

Snack Time

Flying Rocket Ship
Lunch

Free Time

Pool

Extended Care

Free Time
Handprint Alien
Spaceship
Handprint Alien
Spaceshi

Snack Time
Handprint Alien
Spaceship

Lunch

Free Time

Pool

Extended Care

*Activities and games are subject to change

Session 3: 7/17 - 7/28

Free Time

Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park
Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park

Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park
Snack Time at
Sterling Barnhart
Park

Paper Plate UFO
craft

Lunch

Free Time

Pool

Extended Care

Pirate Week: July 24th - Jluly 28th

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time
Messagein a Popsicle Stick Pirate Treasure
Bottle Pirate Ship Craft  Pirate Flags Rice Krispie Treats
Messagein a Popsicle Stick Pirate Treasure
Bottle Pirate Ship Craft  Pirate Flags ~ Rice Krispie Treats
Captain Hook Ring Find the Crocodile Cannonball Toss ~ Walk the Plank
Toss Group Game  Group Game Group Game ' Group Game
Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time
Messageina Popsicle Stick Pirate Treasure
Bottle Pirate Ship Craft  Pirate Flags Rice Krispie Treats
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time

Pool Pool ' Pool Pool

Extended Care Extended Care Extended Care Extended Care

Friday
Free Time
Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park
Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park

Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park

Snack Time at
Sterling Barnhart
Park

Pirate Parakeets
Lunch

Free Time

Pool

Extended Care



Session4:7/31-8/11

. Wild West Week: July 31st - Aug 4th Dinosaur Week: Aug 7th - Aug 11th |
**

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30PM
4:30 PM

Free Time
Spiraling
Rattlesnake
Spiraling
Rattlesnake

Snack Time
Spiraling
Rattlesnake

Lunch

Free Time

Pool

Extended Care

_ Free Time
Handprint Cactus

Card

 Handprint Cactus

Card

_ Snack Time

Handprint Cactus

Card

Lunch

_FreeTime

Pool

_Extended Care

_FreeTime

Cowboy Boot Felt

Cowboy Boot Felt

_Snack Time

' Cowboy Boot Felt  Puppets

Lunch

_Free Time

Pool

L

Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time Free Time
Paper Cup Horse  Trip to Sterling Salt Dough Dinosaur Fizzy Dinosaur
Puppets =~ BarnhartPark Dinosaur Fossils ~ Handprint Card Eggs

Paper Cup Horse  Trip to Sterling Salt Dough Dinosaur ' Fizzy Dinosaur

Puppets Barnhart Park Handprint Card

Dinosaur Fossils

Trip to Sterling

Barnhart Park
Snack Time at
Sterling Barnhart
~ Snack Time Park Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time
Paper Cup Horse Salt Dough Dinosaur ' Fizzy Dinosaur
'Wild West Sunsets Dinosaur Fossils  Handprint Card Eggs
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
Free Time _Free Time _ FreeTime _Free Time FreeTime
Pool Pool Pool Pool Pool
Exavientare bnesdedierel JroendedCate  (Enendedcas IPsiendedere

*Activities and games are subject to change

Free Time
Peekaboo Baby
Dino's
Peekaboo Baby
Dino's

Snack Time

Peekaboo Baby
Dino's
Lunch

_FreeTime

Pool

[Extended Care

Free Time

Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park

Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park

Trip to Sterling
Barnhart Park
Snack Time at
Sterling Barnhart
Park

Paper Plate
Dinosaur Masks

Lunch

_Free Time

Pool

Extended Care



