		Nature	Week: June 19t	h - 23rd	Science Week: June 26th - June 30th					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00 AM	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time
9:30 AM	Pressed Flower Bookmarks	Mason Jar Suncatchers	Clay Imprints with Flowers and Leaves	Twig Vases	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park	Jellyfish in a Bottle Experiment	Magic Milk Experiment	Washing Soap Powered Fish Boats	Hot Ice Towers	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park
10:00 AM	Pressed Flower Bookmarks	Mason Jar Suncatchers	Clay Imprints with Flowers and Leaves	Twig Vases	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park	Jellyfish in a Bottle Experiment	Magic Milk Experiment	Washing Soap Powered Fish Boats	Hot Ice Towers	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park
10:30 AM	Nature Pictionary Group Game	Outdoor Trust Walk Group Game	Nature Scavenger Hunt Group Game	Outdoor Bob the Weasel Group Game	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park	Paper Chain Challenge Group Game	"Red light! Green Light!" Group Game	Marshmellow Tower Competition Group Game	Lego Building Challenge Group Game	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park
11:00 AM	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time at Sterling Barnhart Park	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time at Sterling Barnha Park
11:30 AM	Pressed Flower Bookmarks	Mason Jar Suncatchers	Clay Imprints with Flowers and Leaves	Twig Vases	Crystal Rocks	Jellyfish in a Bottle Experiment	Magic Milk Experiment	Washing Soap Powered Fish Boats	Hot Ice Towers	Unpoppable Bubbles
12:00 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30 PM	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time
1:00 PM										
1:30 PM										
2:00 PM										
2:30 PM						60.00				
3:00 PM	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool
3:30 PM					Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	

	Session 2: July 3rd - July 14th									
		Disney	Week: July 3rd	- July 7th	Ocean Week: July 10th - July 14th					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00 AM	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time
9:30 AM	Pixar Car Popsicle Sticks	Toy Story Slinky Dog	Finding Dory Paper Plate	Cardboard Tube Tigger	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park	Handprint Crabs	Paper Stingrays	Toilet Paper Squid Rolls	Ocean Animal Coffee Filter Suncatchers	Trip to Sterling Barnhhart Park
10:00 AM	Pixar Car Popsicle Sticks	Toy Story Slinky Dog	Finding Dory Paper Plate	Cardboard Tube Tigger	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park	Handprint Crabs	Paper Stingrays	Toilet Paper Squid Rolls	Ocean Animal Coffee Filter Suncatchers	Trip to Sterling Barnhhart Parl
10:30 AM	Guess that Disney Song! Group Game	Feed Tick Tock the Croc! Group Game	And the second s	Melted Snow Toss Group Game	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park	Octopus Tag Group Game	Pin the Tail on the Whale! Group Game	Water Balloon Toss Group Game	Sponge Fish Target Toss Group Game	Trip to Sterling Barnhhart Parl
11:00 AM	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time at Sterling Barnhart Park	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time at Sterling Barnh Park
11:30 AM	Pixar Car Popsicle Sticks	Toy Story Slinky Dog	Finding Dory Paper Plate	Cardboard Tube Tigger	Cotton Ball Olaf	Handprint Crabs	Paper Stingrays	Toilet Paper Squid Rolls	Ocean Animal Coffee Filter Suncatchers	Mermaid Headband
12:00 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30 PM	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time
1:00 PM										
1:30 PM										
2:00 PM										
2:30 PM										
3:00 PM	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool
3:30 PM										
4:00 PM	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care
				*Activities and game	s are subject to chang	0				

	Session 3: 7/17 - 7/28										
		Space W	eek: July 17th	July 21st	Pirate Week: July 24th - July 28th						
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	
9:00 AM	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	
9:30 AM	Kaliedoscope	Galaxy Glitter Jars	Flying Rocket Ship	Handprint Alien Spaceship	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park	Message in a Bottle	Pirate Ship Craft	Popsicle Stick Pirate Flags	Pirate Treasure Rice Krispie Treats	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park	
	Kaliedoscope	Galaxy Glitter Jars	Flying Rocket Ship	Handprint Alien Spaceship	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park	Message in a Bottle	Pirate Ship Craft	Popsicle Stick Pirate Flags	Pirate Treasure Rice Krispie Treats	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park	
	Moon Rock Hunt Group Game	Flying Rocket Competition Group Game	Asteroid Toss Group Game	Moon Walk Four Corner Group Game	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park		Find the Crocodile Group Game	Cannonball Toss Group Game	Walk the Plank Group Game	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park	
11:00 AM	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time at Sterling Barnhart Park	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time at Sterling Barnha Park	
	Kaliedoscope	Galaxy Glitter Jars	Flying Rocket Ship	Handprint Alien Spaceship	Paper Plate UFO craft	Message in a Bottle	Pirate Ship Craft	Popsicle Stick Pirate Flags	Pirate Treasure Rice Krispie Treats	Pirate Parakee	
12:00 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
12:30 PM	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	
1:00 PM											
1:30 PM											
2:00 PM											
2:30 PM											
3:00 PM	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	
3:30 PM											
4:45 PM	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	
				*Activities and game	es are subject to change	9					

		Wild Wes	t Week: July 31s	t - Aug 4th	Dinosaur Week: Aug 7th - Aug 11th					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00 AM	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time
9:30 AM	Spiraling Rattlesnake	Handprint Cactus Card	Cowboy Boot Felt	Paper Cup Horse Puppets	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park	Salt Dough Dinosaur Fossils	Dinosaur Handprint Card	Fizzy Dinosaur Eggs	Peekaboo Baby Dino's	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park
10:00 AM	Spiraling Rattlesnake	Handprint Cactus Card	Cowboy Boot Felt	Paper Cup Horse Puppets	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park	Salt Dough Dinosaur Fossils	Dinosaur Handprint Card	Fizzy Dinosaur Eggs	Peekaboo Baby Dino's	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park
10:30 AM	Snake in My Boot Relay Group Game		Cattle Corral Group Game	Blindfold Branding Group Game	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park	Dinosaur Egg Hatch Group Game	Pin the Tooth on the Dino! Group Game	Dinosaur Ring Toss Group Game	Dino Tail Limbo Group Game	Trip to Sterling Barnhart Park
11:00 AM	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time at Sterling Barnhart Park	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time at Sterling Barnh Park
	Spiraling Rattlesnake	Handprint Cactus Card	Cowboy Boot Felt	Paper Cup Horse Puppets	Wild West Sunsets	Salt Dough Dinosaur Fossils	Dinosaur Handprint Card	Fizzy Dinosaur Eggs	Peekaboo Baby Dino's	Paper Plate Dinosaur Mask
12:00 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:30 PM	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time
1:00 PM										
1:30 PM										
2:00 PM										
2:30 PM										
3:00 PM	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool	Pool
3:30 PM										
4:30 PM	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care	Extended Care
				*Activities and games	s are subject to change					